
APSU Piano Fest

Thu., Mar. 27
(through Sun., Mar. 30)

Music/Mass Comm Mabry Hall
Free



March Lunch and Learn - Here 
for One Another

Thu., Mar. 27
11:10am – 12:30pm

Sundquist Science E206



Stacy Kranitz - Artist Lecture

Thu., Mar. 27
6:30pm – 7:30pm
Frist Art Museum



4th Annual Veterans Women's 
Summit
Sat., Mar. 29

10:00am – 12:00pm
416 College St Parking Lot



Faculty Spotlight: Michael 
Chandler
Mon., Mar. 31

2:30pm – 3:30pm
MUC 307



EDU Morning Brew

Tue., Apr. 1
9:00am – 11:00am
Claxton 2nd Floor



April Science on Tap

Tue., Apr. 1
5:30pm – 6:30pm

Strawberry Alley Ale Works



Posters at the Capitol

Wed., Apr. 2
Cordell Hull Building, Nashville



Sexual Wellness Fair

Wed., Apr. 2
11:00am – 2:00pm

MUC Plaza (Rain: MUC Ballroom)



64th Mid-South Jazz Festival

Thu., Apr. 3
(through Sat., Apr. 5)

Music/Mass Comm Mabry Hall
Free



The Future (of Education) is 
Female
Thu., Apr. 3

4:30pm – 6:00pm
MUC 303/305



Inclusive Leaders Workshop 
Series
Fri., Apr. 4

11:30am – 12:30pm
Library 232



The Bobby Watson Group

Sat., Apr. 5
7:30pm – 9:00pm

Mabry Hall
$5–$25



JCPenney Suit-Up

Sun., Apr. 6
3:00pm – 6:00pm

Governor Square Mall - JC Penney
RSVP



APSU Woodwind Chamber 
Ensemble Concert

Mon., Apr. 7
7:30pm – 9:00pm

Mabry Hall
Free



APSU Percussion Ensemble 
Concert
Tue., Apr. 8

7:30pm – 9:00pm
Mabry Hall

Free



CoSTEM Coffee with 
Chemistry

Thu., Apr. 10
9:00am – 11:00am
Sundquist 3rd Floor



Reverse Career Expo

Thu., Apr. 10
2:00pm – 4:00pm
MUC Third Floor



Inclusive Leaders Showcase

Thu., Apr. 10
4:00pm – 5:30pm
APSU Truck Center



Zone 3 Writers' Festival: 
Dustin M. Hoffman

Thu., Apr. 10
7:00pm – 8:45pm
Art + Design 120

Free



Zone 3 Writers' Festival

Fri., Apr. 11
8:00am – 7:00pm
MUC Third Floor

Free



Cherry Blossom Festival

Sat., Apr. 12
8:00am – 5:00pm
Centennial Park



APSU Symphonic Band 
Concert
Sun., Apr. 13

7:30pm – 9:00pm
Mabry Hall

Free



57th Annual Juried Student 
Exhibition

Mon., Apr. 14 – Wed., Apr. 30
9:00am – 4:00pm

Art + Design 101 (The New Gallery)
Free



APSU Wind Ensemble Concert

Tue., Apr. 15
7:30pm – 9:00pm

Mabry Hall
Free



April Lunch and Learn

Wed., Apr. 16
11:15am – 12:30pm

Sundquist Science E206



Legends of Business - Sherry 
Franklin
Wed., Apr. 16

12:15pm – 1:15pm
Kimbrough 119



"What in the World" Lecture 
Series

Wed., Apr. 16
3:00pm – 4:30pm

MUC 305
Free



CoSTEM Coffee with Earth and 
Environmental Sciences

Tue., Apr. 22
9:00am – 11:00am

McCord Lobby



OSRI Student Research and 
Scholarly Activity Symposium

Wed., Apr. 23
12:00pm – 5:00pm

Sundquist Science Atrium
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